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Dynasty FFL

Good Division

TEAM

Homeland Brewsers
Rowenegades
Franco's Italian Army

Trigger Happy

Bad Division

TEAM

Blitzkrieg

Ground Zero
Roadhouse Rebels
Torture Tactics

Ugly Division
TEAM

Epicureans
Affliction Addiction
Wildabeasts
Lumberjackass

Total Points
TEAM

Blitzkrieg
Roadhouse Rebels
Rowenegades
Affliction Addiction
Epicureans
Homeland Brewsers
Ground Zero
Franco's Italian Army
Torture Tactics
Lumberjackass

Trigger Happy
Wildabeasts
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PTS

1062
1028
1012
1000
951
946
922
913
877
842
814
793

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.423
0.423

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.308
0.231

PF
774
804
697
666

PF
827
714
789
676

PF
713
768
595
699

PA
656
750
77
760

PA
632
690
686
790

PA
627
749
763
842
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5-1-0

S SNG ]

-1-
-5-
-5-

o O o

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Lost1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
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League Playoffs

1. Blitzkrieg 59
bye

5. Roadhouse Rebels 59
4. Ground Zero 85
3. Homeland Brewsers 47
6. Affliction Addiction 82
2. Epicureans 71
bye

Champion: Blitzkrieg

1. Blitzkrieg
6. Affliction Addiction

4. Ground Zero
2. Epicureans

59
59

48
49

1. Blitzkrieg
2. Epicureans
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